
 
 

 
 

Oakland Unite Violence Prevention & Intervention  

PROGRAM CONTACTS 2016-2017 
 

Life Coaching/Intensive Case Management 

Intensive Youth Case Management  

East Bay Agency for Children (EBAC)-Jill Reed, 510-268-3770, jill@ebac.org 

East Bay Asian Youth Center (EBAYC)-Gianna Tran, 510-533-1092, gianna@ebayc.org 

MISSSEY-Jakki Bedsole, 510-251-2070, jakki@misssey.org 

OUSD-Alternative Education-Debra Mendoza, 510-597-4294, debra.mendoza@ousd.org 

The Mentoring Center-Achebe Hoskins, 510-891-0427, ahoskins@mentor.org 

Youth ALIVE!-Kyndra Simmons, 510-594-2588, ksimmons@youthalive.org 

Intensive Adult Case Management 

California Youth Outreach-Oakland-Daniela Medina, 510-533-1400, l.daniela.medina83@gmail.com 

The Mentoring Center-Achebe Hoskins, 510-891-0427, ahoskins@mentor.org 

Roots Community Health Center-Askia Muhammad, 510-878-7031, askia@rootsclinic.org 

Volunteers of America Bay Area-Gary Flores, 510-663-4546 ext. 107, gflores@voaba.org 

Education & Economic Self-Sufficiency 

Youth Employment/Education Support 

Alameda County Office of Education-Monica Vaughan, 510-670-4590, mvaughan@acoe.org 

Moving Forward Education-Brooklyn Williams, 510-658-4475, 

brooklyn@movingforwardedu.com 

Bay Area Community Resources, Inc.-Sean Tanner, 415-416-2301, stanner@bacr.org 

Youth Employment Partnership-Matthew Barton, 510-533-3447, mbarton@yep.org 

Youth Radio-Allen Valenzuela, 510-251-1101, allen.valenzuela@youthradio.org 

TAY & Young Adult Employment/Education Support 

Beyond Emancipation-Sara Goldware, 510-667-7683, sgoldware@beyondemancipation.org 

Building Opportunities for Self-Sufficiency-Ronald Broach, 510-419-0669, rbroach@self-sufficiency.org 
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Center for Employment Opportunities-Vernon Royal, 510-251-2240, vroyal@ceoworks.org 

Civicorps Schools-Natasha Vinakor, 510-325-5273, natasha.vinakor@cvcorps.org 

Oakland Private Industry Council, Inc. (PIC)-Glenn Bell, 510-768-4448, glennb@oaklandpic.org 

Violent Incident & Crisis Response 

Street Outreach 

Youth ALIVE!-John Torres, 510-594-2588, jtorres@youthalive.org 

Shooting Homicide Response & Support Network 

Catholic Charities of the East Bay-Marian Castelluccio, 510-768-3172, mcastelluccio@cceb.org 

        Estrella Fichter, 510-768-3120, efichter@cceb.org  

California Youth Outreach-Oakland-Daniela Medina, 510-533-1400, l.daniela.medina83@gmail.com. 

Youth ALIVE!-Homicide Response & Support-John Torres, 510-594-2588, jtorres@youthalive.org 

Youth ALIVE!-Shooting Response-Kyndra Simmons, 510-594-2588, ksimmons@youthalive.org 

Commercially Sexually Exploited Children (CSEC) Intervention 

Alameda Family Services (DreamCatcher)-Amba Johnson, 800-379-1114, ajohnson@alamedafs.org 

Bay Area Women Against Rape (BAWAR)-Christopher Watson, 510-430-1298, christopher@bawar.org 

MISSSEY-Jakki Bedsole, 510-251-2070, jakki@misssey.org 

Family Violence Intervention 

Family Violence Law Center-Erin Scott, 510-208-0220, escott@fvlc.org 

Community Asset Building 

Young Adult Leadership Council 

The Mentoring Center-Achebe Hoskins, 510-891-0427, ahoskins@mentor.org 

Innovation 

Innovation Fund  

Community Works West, Inc.-Yejide Ankobia, 510-486-2340, yankobia@communityworkswest.org 

Seneca Family of Agencies-Robin Detterman, 510-872-2046, robin_detterman@senecacenter.org 
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